
SCHEDULE A-P

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Subtotal Of Receipts This Page (optional)...............................................................................

Total This Period (last page this line number only) ........................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  

(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page
 16

 19a

 17b

 20a

 17a

 19b

 17c

 20b

17d

 20c

 18

 21

 , , .

 , , .

 , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

FEC Schedule A–P (Form 3P) (Rev. 03/2011)

500.00

710.00

1010.00

150.00

300.00

CA

MT

9549 Tropico Dr

47 Windmill Ln

1210.00

1690 6th Ln NE

Obama for America

59433-9635

91941-6816

Transaction ID : C14514000

MAArlington

Dutton

La Mesa

Homemaker

Self-Employed

Transaction ID : C14326160

02474-1956

Transaction ID : C14208090

Retired

09

08

22

950.00

2012

2012

2012

Image# 13943082367

03

03

03

Mary Mc Clain

2012

2012

Lloyd Debruycker

2012

Monique Magliozzi

Homemaker

Teacher

Rancher
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