SCHEDULE A-P ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:					PAGE 1905 / 43559						
(check only one)											
	16	X	17a		17b		17c		17d		18
	19a		19b		20a		20b		20c		21

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)	Transaction ID : C14326160				
Monique Magliozzi Mailing Address 47 Windmill Ln	Date of Receipt M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y				
City Arlington	State Zip Code MA 02474-1956	00 00 2012			
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	Amount of Each Receipt this Period			
Name of Employer Homemaker	300.00				
Receipt For: 2012 ✓ Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Election Cycle-to-Date ▼ 1210.00				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Mary Mc Clain	Transaction ID : C14208090 Date of Receipt				
Mailing Address 9549 Tropico Dr		03 08 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			
City La Mesa	State Zip Code CA 91941-6816				
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	Amount of Each Receipt this Period			
Name of Employer Retired	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Receipt For: 2012 Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Election Cycle-to-Date 710.00				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Lloyd Debruycker		Transaction ID : C14514000 Date of Receipt			
Mailing Address 1690 6th Ln NE		03 22 2012			
City Dutton	State Zip Code MT 59433-9635				
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	Amount of Each Receipt this Period			
Name of Employer Self-Employed	Occupation Rancher	500.00			
Receipt For: 2012 Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Election Cycle-to-Date 1010.00				
Subtotal Of Receipts This Page (op	tional)	950.00			
	number only)	7 7			